2023-2024 KYLSC SHORT COURSE MEET SCHEDULE

MONTH
SEPTEMBER
16

22-24

30

OCTOBER
9/30-10/1
6-8

13-15
14-15

21

28-29

NOVEMBER
3-5

3-5

10-12

11-12

18-19

DECEMBER
1-3

8-10

9-10

16

JANUARY
6

12-14
13-14
20-21
26-28

28

FEBRUARY
9-11

10-11
23-25

MARCH
2-3

2-3

2-3

1-3

8-10
15-17
23 0or 30

CLuB

HOD
RACE
ET

CARD
LAK
CKA
LEXD
TNT
PST

oMM
SKY
KYA
LAK
ET

CARD
LAK
MYST
CKA

TNT
PST
OMM
SWSF
SKY
TS

dates may change dependent on high school regions

LAK
CARD
CKA

RACE
OMM
PST
LEXD

LAK

MEET NAME

Lexington — Transylvania University
RACE Back to School
Spooktacular

IMX Challenge

Jack Thompson Memorial
Central Kentucky Invitational
FinFest

Katie Brandenburg Memorial
Great Pumpkin Challenge IMX

Fast and Furious
Fall Fest

Autumn Classic
Harvest Classic
Etown Invitational

Christmas Classic (prelim/finals)
Ohio River Challenge (prelim/finals)
WinterBlast

CKA Record Breaker (intrasquad)

Iron Swimmer

Swimfest

Freeze Out

Sailfish Smackdown

Winter Fest

Triton Super Sprint (12&Under)

Dare to Care

Lou/Lex Tri Meet (closed invitational)

Cumberland Classic

RACE to Championships
Marlins Last Chance Meet
Silver Championships
Race to State

12&U State Championship
13&0 State Championship
Future is Bright (8&Under)

VENUE

Transylvania University
Warren Cnty Academic & Aquatic Center
TK Stone

UofL

MTM

RCHS Natatorium

Falling Springs Recreational Facility
Falling Springs Recreational Facility
Paducah Athlete Club

O’boro HealthPark

Bowling Green HS

UK

Clear Creek Park Family Activity Center
TK Stone

UofL
MTM
MSU
Boles Nat Centre College

Falling Springs Recreational Facility
Paducah Athlete Club

O’boro HealthPark

Winchester-Clark Cty Parks & Recreation
Bowling Green HS

Blairwood Tennis, Swim & Fitness

MTM
UofL
RCHS Natatorium

WC Academic & Aquatic Center
O’boro HealthPark

Paducah Athlete Club

Falling Springs Recreational Facility

MTM

CITY

Lexington
Bowling Green
E'town

Louisville
Louisville
Russell Springs
Versailles
Versailles
Paducah

Owensboro
Bowling Green
Lexington
Shelbyville
E'town

Louisville
Louisville
Murray
Danville

Versailles
Paducah
Owensboro
Winchester
Bowling Green
Louisville

Louisville
Louisville
Russell Springs

Bowling Green
Owensboro
Paducah
Versailles

Louisville



