MONTH	CLUB	MEET NAME	VENUE	CITY
SEPTEMBER	CLOB	WILLI WANTE	VERGE	CITT
16	HOD	Lexington – Transylvania University	Transylvania University	Lexington
22-24	RACE	RACE Back to School	Warren Cnty Academic & Aquatic Center	Bowling Green
30	ET	Spooktacular	TK Stone	E'town
OCTOBER				
9/30-10/1	CARD	IMX Challenge	UofL	Louisville
6-8	LAK	Jack Thompson Memorial	MTM	Louisville
13-15	CKA	Central Kentucky Invitational	RCHS Natatorium	Russell Spring
14-15	LEXD	FinFest	Falling Springs Recreational Facility	Versailles
21	TNT	Katie Brandenburg Memorial	Falling Springs Recreational Facility	Versailles
28-29	PST	Great Pumpkin Challenge IMX	Paducah Athlete Club	Paducah
NOVEMBER				
3-5	ОММ	Fast and Furious	O'boro HealthPark	Owensboro
3-5	SKY	Fall Fest	Bowling Green HS	Bowling Green
10-12	KYA	Autumn Classic	UK	Lexington
11-12	LAK	Harvest Classic	Clear Creek Park Family Activity Center	Shelbyville
18-19	ET	Etown Invitational	TK Stone	E'town
DECEMBER				
1-3	CARD	Christmas Classic (prelim/finals)	UofL	Louisville
8-10	LAK	Ohio River Challenge (prelim/finals)	MTM	Louisville
9-10	MYST	WinterBlast	MSU	Murray
16	CKA	CKA Record Breaker (intrasquad)	Boles Nat Centre College	Danville
10	CIVA	ena necora breaker (intrasquad)	boles Nat Centre conege	Danvine
JANUARY				
6	TNT	Iron Swimmer	Falling Springs Recreational Facility	Versailles
12-14	PST	Swimfest	Paducah Athlete Club	Paducah
13-14	OMM	Freeze Out	O'boro HealthPark	Owensboro
20-21	SWSF	Sailfish Smackdown	Winchester-Clark Cty Parks & Recreation	Winchester
26-28	SKY	Winter Fest	Bowling Green HS	Bowling Green
28	TS	Triton Super Sprint (12&Under)	Blairwood Tennis, Swim & Fitness	Louisville
FEBRUARY	dates n	nay change dependent on high school regions		
9-11	LAK	Dare to Care	MTM	Louisville
10-11	CARD	Lou/Lex Tri Meet (closed invitational)	UofL	Louisville
23-25	СКА	Cumberland Classic	RCHS Natatorium	Russell Springs
MARCH				
2-3	RACE	RACE to Championships	WC Academic & Aquatic Center	Bowling Greer
2-3	OMM	Marlins Last Chance Meet	O'boro HealthPark	Owensboro
2-3	PST	Silver Championships	Paducah Athlete Club	Paducah
1-3	LEXD	Race to State	Falling Springs Recreational Facility	Versailles
3-10		12&U State Championship	0 - in 0	
15-17		13&O State Championship		
23 or 30	LAK	Future is Bright (8&Under)	MTM	Louisville